



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

88 WRIT PETITION NO. 2069 OF 2025
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 3545 OF 2025
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 3755 OF 2025
91 WRIT PETITION NO. 4062 OF 2025
92 WRIT PETITION NO. 4105 OF 2025
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 6869 OF 2025
94 WRIT PETITION NO. 7308 OF 2025
95 WRIT PETITION NO. 7317 OF 2025
96 WRIT PETITION NO. 7458 OF 2025
98 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 122 OF 2025

...
AGP for Respondents : Mr. Mr. K S Patil/Mr. K B Jadhavar/Mr. P.D.
Patil

...

CORAM	S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
Dated	22 nd July, 2025

ORDER :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over after six weeks.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue, till then.

**(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
Judge**

AAA

....